
 

SAB meeting with Female Scientists 

24 February 2021, 19.10 h via zoom 

 

Atmospheric Chemistry 
Department 
https://mpic-
de.zoom.us/j/96480005167?pwd
=a25UNE82VnB2QXBDejQ1UUNT
OHJ1UT09  

Name Group E-Mail 

SAB Members: Zannoni, Nora Williams n.zannoni@mpic.de 

Paul Wennberg Hamryszczak, Zaneta Fischer (PhD) z.hamryszczak@mpic.de 

Lucy Carpenter Wang, Nijing Williams nijing.wang@mpic.de 
 

 

Climate Geochemistry 
Department 
https://mpic-
de.zoom.us/j/98689678839  

Name Group E-Mail 

SAB members: Wald, Tanja Martinez-Garcia (PhD) tanja.wald@mpic.de 

James Zachos Repschläger, Janne Schiebel j.repschlaeger@mpic.de 

Edouard Bard Fitzsimmons, Kathryn Group leader k.fitzsimmons@mpic.de 
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Multiphase Chemistry 
Department 
https://mpic-
de.zoom.us/j/99099595825?pwd
=c29CMGZLS0htcXppaWpnajJLdF
V5QT09  

Name Group E-Mail 

SAB Members: Fröhlich, Janine Group leader j.frohlich@mpic.de 

Markku Kulmala Pöhlker, Mira Group leader 
(Minerva Fast track) 

m.pohlker@mpic.de 

Maria Kanakidou Cheng, Yafang Group leader 
(Minerva Group) 

yafang.cheng@mpic.de 

 

 

Particle Chemistry 
Department 
https://mpic-
de.zoom.us/j/93138714374?pwd
=Q2RWWXhZNzUvWmFGRTdFTm
p6SjRZZz09  

Name Group E-Mail 

SAB Members: Schulz, Christiane TROPOS/Schneider christiane.schulz@mpic.de 

A.R. Ravishankara Kaiser, Katharina Schneider (PhD) k.kaiser@mpic.de 

Kimberly Prather Razi, Maria Wagner (PhD) maria.razi@mpic.de 
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